

РАСПОРЕД НАСТАВЕ ЗА СТУДЕНТЕ ПРВЕ ГОДИНЕ СТОМАТОЛОГИЈЕ  2016./2017.

  

 III  НЕДЕЉА

	Дан
	Датум
	8-930
	10-1130
	12-1330
	14-1530
	16-1730
	18-1930

	П.
	20.03.
	
	АНАТОМИЈА,Вј.Г1/103

	АНАТОМИЈА,Пред.,
Проф. др М.Вуловић/208
	
	
	


	У.
	21.03.
	АНАТОМИЈА,Вј.Г2/103

	АНАТОМИЈА,Пред.,(4ч),Проф. др М.Вуловић/208
	
	
	


	С.
	22.03.
	БИОХЕМИЈА,Вј.Г2

	ЕНГЛЕСКИ Ј.,Г2/307
	АНАТОМИЈА,Вј.Г1/103

	
	
	


	Ч.
	23.03.
	БИОХЕМИЈА,Вј.Г1
ХИСТОЛОГИЈА,Вј.Г2/324
	АНАТОМИЈА,Вј.Г2/103
ЕНГЛЕСКИ Ј.,Г1/307
	ОПШТА И ОРАЛНА ХИСТОЛ. И ЕМБРИОЛ., Пред., 
Проф. др З.Анђелковић /111
	ХИСТОЛОГИЈА,Вј.Г1/324
	
	

	П.
	24.03.
	
	ОПШТА И ОРАЛНА ХИСТОЛ. И ЕМБРИОЛ., Пред., 
Проф. др З.Анђелковић /111
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